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STANDARDS REVISED
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1.

10.

11.

12.

IS 5088 : 2022

IS 5485 : 2022

IS 7867 : 2022

IS 7119 : 2022

IS 415 : 2022

IS 5460 : 2022

IS 648 : 2022

IS 7842 : 2022

IS 11636 :
2022

IS 11660 :
2022

IS 11678 :
2021

IS 8244 : 2022

Textiles - Cotton Textiles for
Ammunition - Specification (second TXD

revision)

Textiles - Cotton Yarn Waste -

Specification (second revision)

Textiles - Continuous Filament
Polyamide (Nylon) Yarn - Specification TXD

(first revision)

Textiles - Cotton Cloth for PAGRIS and
PAGS - Specification (first revision)

TXD

SHUTTLECOCKS SPECIFICATION PGD

SOFTBALL SPECIFICATION PGD

Cold rolled non-oriented electrical

steel sheet and strip - Fully processed

MTD

type - Specification Sixth Revision

Textile Dyestuffs - Method for

Evaluating Strength of Reactive Dyes
(Vinyl Sulphone Type) by Dyeing Test
(First Revision)

TXD

Textile Dyestuffs - Methods for
Determination of Strength of Indigo in TXD
Substance (First Revision)

Textile Dyestuffs - Method for
Quantitative Estimation of Cationic TXD
Dye-Fixing Agents (First Revision)

Textile Dyestuffs ié%2 Method for
Determination of Strength of Indigo on TXD
Dyed Textiles (First Revision)

VACUUM GAUGES CALIBRATION BY
DIRECT COMPARISON WITH A
REFERENCE GAUGE First Revision of

IS 8244

MED
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Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

Methods of tests

Methods of tests

Methods of tests

Code of Practice

06-10-2022

06-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

03-10-2022

06-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022
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S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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No standards were withdrawn in this week




