1st Week October,2022

STANDARDS BULLETIN



Table Of Contents

- 1. New Standards Published
- 2. Standards Revised
- 3. Amendments Published
- 4. Standards Withdrawn

Week	ly Standard Bulletin	n				October 2022		
	NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED							
	S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication		
				No Data Found				

STANDARDS REVISED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Departme nt	Aspect	Date Of Publication
1.	IS 5088 : 2022	Textiles - Cotton Textiles for Ammunition - Specification (second revision)	TXD	Product Specification	06-10-2022
2.	IS 5485 : 2022	Textiles - Cotton Yarn Waste - Specification (second revision)	TXD	Product Specification	06-10-2022
3.	IS 7867 : 2022	Textiles - Continuous Filament Polyamide (Nylon) Yarn - Specification (first revision)	TXD	Product Specification	07-10-2022
4.	IS 7119 : 2022	Textiles - Cotton Cloth for PAGRIS and PAGS - Specification (first revision)	TXD	Product Specification	07-10-2022
5.	IS 415 : 2022	SHUTTLECOCKS SPECIFICATION	PGD	Product Specification	03-10-2022
6.	IS 5460 : 2022	SOFTBALL SPECIFICATION	PGD	Product Specification	06-10-2022
7.	IS 648 : 2022	Cold rolled non-oriented electrical steel sheet and strip - Fully processed type - Specification Sixth Revision	MTD	Product Specification	07-10-2022
8.	IS 7842 : 2022	Textile Dyestuffs - Method for Evaluating Strength of Reactive Dyes (Vinyl Sulphone Type) by Dyeing Test (First Revision)	TXD	Methods of tests	07-10-2022
9.	IS 11636 : 2022	Textile Dyestuffs - Methods for Determination of Strength of Indigo in Substance (First Revision)	TXD	Methods of tests	07-10-2022
10.	IS 11660 : 2022	Textile Dyestuffs - Method for Quantitative Estimation of Cationic Dye-Fixing Agents (First Revision)	TXD	Methods of tests	07-10-2022
11.	IS 11678 : 2021	Textile Dyestuffs ïċ½ Method for Determination of Strength of Indigo on Dyed Textiles (First Revision)	TXD	Methods of tests	07-10-2022
12.	IS 8244 : 2022	VACUUM GAUGES CALIBRATION BY DIRECT COMPARISON WITH A REFERENCE GAUGE First Revision of IS 8244	MED	Code of Practice	07-10-2022

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S.No	IS Number	Title	Amendment Number	Department	Aspect	Date Of Publication	
No amendments were published in this week							

Weekly Standard Bulletin Octob								
STANDARDS WITHDRAWN								
	S.No	IS Number	Title	Department	Superseded by			
	No standards were withdrawn in this week							